93

95
115
109

110

107
79
84

78

101

99

83

77

100

Namn

Vdasteras
Meet

D

www.vasterassim.nu

Deltagare per klubb

Jarfalla Simsallskap

Fédd Licens

Arrhén Andersson Ella 2002 AX8402

Arvehed Moa
Cao Fanny
Ekman Nellie

Eriksson Elijas

Finnhammar Ste
Frode Elias
Frode Simon

Gipperth Linnea

Gothberg Felicia

Halfar Olivia

Hanson Rasmus

Hanson Robin

Hansson Marcus

2003 AT7803
2005 BO8605
2006 AH9206

2005 AG6905

lla 2005 AO7805
2001 AE9901
2003 AB0303

2003 AA6403

Klubb
JARFALLA S

JARFALLA S

JARFALLA S
JARFALLA S

JARFALLA S

JARFALLA S
JARFALLA S
JARFALLA S

JARFALLA S

2004 AW4204 JARFALLA S

2005 AJ4205

2003 AB1303

2001 AA2701

2005 AD7705

JARFALLA S

JARFALLA S

JARFALLA S

JARFALLA S

Str Anmalda grenar

(3 3, 200m Medley Damer
(3J 8, 200m Frisim Damer
(3 1, 100m Bréstsim Damer

(3 1, 100m Bréstsim Damer
(3J 17, 100m Frisim Damer
(0 25, 200m Brostsim Damer
(3J 2, 100m Fjarilsim Herrar
(3 11, 100m Frisim Herrar
(J 16, 100m Ryggsim Herrar
(3J 20, 100m Broéstsim Herrar
(J 24, 200m Ryggsim Herrar
(J RES 21, 100m Fjarilsim Damer
(3 14, 200m Frisim Herrar
(J 16, 100m Ryggsim Herrar
(J 18, 400m Medley Herrar
(J 3, 200m Medley Damer
(35, 200m Ryggsim Damer
(3 8, 200m Frisim Damer

(J 10, 100m Ryggsim Damer
(J 1, 100m Bréstsim Damer
(3J 7, 800m Frisim Damer

(J 10, 100m Ryggsim Damer
(3J 12, 400m Medley Damer
(3 17, 100m Frisim Damer
(3 25, 200m Brostsim Damer
(J 3, 200m Medley Damer
(JRES 5, 200m Ryggsim Damer
(JRES 8, 200m Frisim Damer
(J 10, 100m Ryggsim Damer
(3J 17, 100m Frisim Damer
(3J 21, 100m Fjarilsim Damer
(3 2, 100m Fjarilsim Herrar
(3 4, 400m Frisim Herrar
(39, 200m Fjarilsim Herrar
(3J 11, 100m Frisim Herrar
(3 2, 100m Fjérilsim Herrar
(3J 4, 400m Frisim Herrar

(3J 11, 100m Frisim Herrar
(J 2, 100m Fjérilsim Herrar
(3 6, 200m Broéstsim Herrar
(3 11, 100m Frisim Herrar
(3 14, 200m Frisim Herrar
(J 16, 100m Ryggsim Herrar
(J 20, 100m Broéstsim Herrar
(J 22, 200m Medley Herrar
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98

90

112

94

103
104

82

85

89

92

81

97

80

Namn
Harper Oliver

Hertegren Louise

Israelsson Henry

Iwarson Josefine

Jagerskog Boel
Kinane Hannah

Larsson Louise

Leijonqvist Elina

Lindqvist Amanda

Lundgren Sid

Malmberg Hugo

Malmberg Nils

Nykvist Linus

Vdasteras

Meet

D

www.vasterassim.nu

Deltagare per klubb

Fodd
2005

2004

2006

2003

2005
2006

2002

2004

2002

2003

2001

2004

2001

Licens
AD2705

AD0604

AK9706

AT1603

AJ7205
AC5406

AH2802

AA3804

AU6202

AF2303

AH9701

Al13504

AH3701

Klubb
JARFALLA S

JARFALLA S

JARFALLA S

JARFALLA S

JARFALLA S
JARFALLA S

JARFALLA S

JARFALLA S

JARFALLA S

JARFALLA S

JARFALLA S

JARFALLA S

JARFALLA S

Str Anmalda grenar

(3 2, 100m Fjérilsim Herrar
(3J 4, 400m Frisim Herrar

(3J 11, 100m Frisim Herrar
(J 16, 100m Ryggsim Herrar
(3 20, 100m Brostsim Herrar
(3J 22, 200m Medley Herrar
(J 3, 200m Medley Damer
(3 7, 800m Frisim Damer

(3 8, 200m Frisim Damer

(J 10, 100m Ryggsim Damer
(3J 17, 100m Frisim Damer
(J 21, 100m Fjarilsim Damer
(3 23, 400m Frisim Damer
(3J 2, 100m Fjarilsim Herrar
(3 4, 400m Frisim Herrar

(3J 11, 100m Frisim Herrar
(3 14, 200m Frisim Herrar
(J 16, 100m Ryggsim Herrar
(3 20, 100m Brostsim Herrar
(3J 22, 200m Medley Herrar
(O 1, 100m Brostsim Damer
(37, 800m Frisim Damer
(JRES 8, 200m Frisim Damer
(3J 1, 100m Brostsim Damer
(3 7, 800m Frisim Damer

(3J 8, 200m Frisim Damer

(3J 17, 100m Frisim Damer
(3J 21, 100m Fjarilsim Damer
(O 1, 100m Brostsim Damer
(O RES 7, 800m Frisim Damer
(J 3, 200m Medley Damer
(3 7, 800m Frisim Damer

(J 8, 200m Frisim Damer

(J 10, 100m Ryggsim Damer
(3J 17, 100m Frisim Damer
(3 23, 400m Frisim Damer
(J 15, 200m Fjarilsim Damer
(3J 17, 100m Frisim Damer
(3 4, 400m Frisim Herrar

(J 11, 100m Frisim Herrar
(J RES 2, 100m Fjérilsim Herrar
(3 11, 100m Frisim Herrar
(3 2, 100m Fjarilsim Herrar
(3 6, 200m Brostsim Herrar
(J 11, 100m Frisim Herrar
(3J 6, 200m Brostsim Herrar
(3J 11, 100m Frisim Herrar
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91

87

76

114

86

108

106

88

111

105
113

102

96

Namn

Nykvist Marcus

Policastro Rebecca

Rotstam Emma
Sandh Markus

Sandsjo Tone

Sidén Bashouki Manya

Sidén Emelie
Swanepoel Hugo

Séderberg Simon

Wallin Mira
Watanabe Jessika

Wensmark Amanda

Zetterqvist John

Fodd
2004

2003

1998

2002

2003

2006

2005

1998

2006

2006
2006

2005

2004

Vdasteras
Meet

Licens
AB1504

Al2403

AF7498

AZ1302

AF5403

AH6206

AL9605

AW5198

AE9706

AC6406
AW3606

AJ2405

AH6504

D

www.vasterassim.nu

Klubb
JARFALLA S

JARFALLA S

JARFALLA S

JARFALLA S

JARFALLA S

JARFALLA S

JARFALLA S

JARFALLA S

JARFALLA S

JARFALLA S
JARFALLA S

JARFALLA S

JARFALLA S

Deltagare per klubb

Str Anmalda grenar

(3 2, 100m Fjarilsim Herrar
(3J 4, 400m Frisim Herrar

(3J 11, 100m Frisim Herrar

(3 5, 200m Ryggsim Damer
(J 10, 100m Ryggsim Damer
(3 23, 400m Frisim Damer
(3 2, 100m Fjarilsim Herrar
(O RES 11, 100m Frisim Herrar
(O 1, 100m Brostsim Damer
(3 3, 200m Medley Damer
(3 8, 200m Frisim Damer

(3 5, 200m Ryggsim Damer
(J RES 10, 100m Ryggsim Damer
(JRES 17, 100m Frisim Damer
(J RES 21, 100m Fjarilsim Damer
(J 20, 100m Brostsim Herrar
(J 22, 200m Medley Herrar
(3 2, 100m Fjarilsim Herrar
(3 6, 200m Broéstsim Herrar
(3 11, 100m Frisim Herrar

(3 14, 200m Frisim Herrar

(J 16, 100m Ryggsim Herrar
(J 20, 100m Broéstsim Herrar
(J 22, 200m Medley Herrar
(J RES 7, 800m Frisim Damer
(J 1, 100m Bréstsim Damer
(J 17, 100m Frisim Damer

(3 25, 200m Brostsim Damer
(J 3, 200m Medley Damer
(38, 200m Frisim Damer

(J 10, 100m Ryggsim Damer
(3J 17, 100m Frisim Damer

(J 21, 100m Fjarilsim Damer
(J 2, 100m Fjarilsim Herrar
(3 4, 400m Frisim Herrar

(3 11, 100m Frisim Herrar

(3 13, 1500m Frisim Herrar
() 14, 200m Frisim Herrar

(J 16, 100m Ryggsim Herrar
(J 20, 100m Broéstsim Herrar
(3 26, 800m Frisim Herrar

2019-03-17 11:02:10

Resultathantering: WinGrodan 2.3

Licensierad till: Vasteras Tidtagning

Sida 11/65



